Leslie S. Spitalney Name of Person Signing

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)

REC

## 05-16-2000

**HEET** 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇔ ⇒ ▼ 101358	3803
To the Honorable Commissioner of Fatents and Trademarks.	ched original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
「. InvestorSCOREBOARD.com, Inc. Make ( ) 2000 名	Name: ScoreLab, Inc.
	Internal Address: Suite N-210
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 14614 N. Kierland Blvd.
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership  XX Corporation-State - Delaware	City: Scottsdale State: AZ ZIP: 85254
Other	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖸 Yes 💆 No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association
Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	□ Corporation-State Delaware
☐ Security Agreement	Other
Other	is attached:   Yes X No  (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: November 1/, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No
4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/740,357	
75/740,358 75/740,359	
	tached? ☐ Yes ♂ No
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Leslie S. Spitalney, Esq.	90.00
Internal Address: Holland & Knight LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90.00
	<b>☼</b> Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
2100 Repressivents Avenue NH	
Street Address: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW	Deposit account number:
Suite 400	
City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20037	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
05/16/2000 DNGUYEN 00000090 75740357	SE THIS SPACE
01 FC:481 02 FC:482 (40.00 OP)	
9 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	milali >
Loclie S Spitalney	May 2, 2000

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Date

PAGE 1

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INVESTORS COREBOARD. COM, INC.", CHANGING IIS NAME FROM "INVESTORS COREBOARD. COM, INC." TO "SCORELAB, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1999, AT 3:35 O'CLOCK P.M.

A PILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3037475 2100

991522491

AUTHENTICATION:

0123310

DATE:

12-07-99

בטופו בבני ומיים בי

אנו מבו וני

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION Investor SCOREBOARD.com, INC.

InvestorSCOREBOARD.com. Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, DOES HERERY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of InvestorSCOREBOARD.com. Inc., by unanimous written consent of its members, filed with the minutes of the Board, duty adopted a resolution setting forth a proposed amendment to the Cerdificate of Incorporation. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Cartificate of Incorporation of this Corporation be amended by changing Article One thereof so that as amended said Article shall be and read as follows:

"The name of the Corporation is ScoreLab, Inc."

SECOND: That thereafter, the stockholders of InvestorSCOREBOARD.com, Inc., by unanimous written consect, filed with the minutes of the corporation, duly adopted a resolution approving the proposed amendment to investorSCOREBOARD,com, Inc.'s Certificate of locorporation.

THIRD: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

That the capital of said corporation shall not be reduced under or by FOURTH: reason of said amendment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said investorSCOREBOARD.com, Inc. has caused this certificate to be signed by Michael R. Kargula, its Vice President and Secretary, this 17 day of November, 1999.

investorSCOREBOARD, com. Inc.

Title: Vice President and Socie

TOTAL P. 83

\*\* TOTAL PAGE . 04 \*\*

Ø 001

ا جاء والراق موارية

To-HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP Page 04